- Diameter: 8mm; short body.
- DC 3-wire (10-30V DC)
- Connection mode: 3 wire or 3 pin connector
- Mounting distance: shielded (1mm), unshielded (200)
- With LED operation indicate lamp, easily identifiable
- Brass chrome plated, proof of oil. water acid, alkaline
- Standard sensing object: iferrous metals;
- Protection rate: IP67, water resistant
- Over-current protection
- Widely applied in measuring, Counting, Rpm measuring in
  mechanism, chemical, paper manufacturelight industry, etc.
Ordering Codes:
Model and Type Output type Mounting distance Current output Power supply Connector model
PIN-T8-003  NPN NO  1mm,shielded ≤100mA  DC 10-30V  3 Wire
PIN-T8-103  NPN NC  1mm,shielded ≤100mA  DC 10-30V  3 Wire
PIN-T8-004  NPN NO  2mm,unsheilded ≤100mA  DC 10-30V  3 Wire
PIN-T8-104  NPN NC  2mm,unshielded ≤100mA  DC 10-30V  3 Wire
PIN-T8-003-S or L  NPN NO  1mm,shielded ≤100mA  DC 10-30V  M8 Plug-in connector
PIN-T8-103-S or L  NPN NC  1mm,shielded ≤100mA  DC 10-30V
PIN-T8-004-S or L  NPN NO  2mm,unshielded ≤100mA  DC 10-30V  M8 Plug-in connector
PIN-T8-104-S or L  NPN NC  2mm,unshielded ≤100mA  DC 10-30V  M8 Plug-in connector
PIP-T8-003  PNP NO  1mm,shielded ≤100mA  DC 10-30V  3 Wire
PIP-T8-103  PNP NC  1mm,shielded ≤100mA  DC 10-30V  3 Wire
PIP-T8-004  PNP NO  2mm,unshielded ≤100mA  DC 10-30V  3 Wire
PIP-T8-104  PNP NC  2mm,unshielded ≤100mA  DC 10-30V  3 Wire